3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

3 stETH

1T BABYDOGE
$100,000 BabyDoge
15,000$ SHIB
$100,000 BabyDoge
$100,000 BONE
$100,000 A BabyDoge
$100,000 BabyDoge
$100,000 A BONE

$3B RACA

POLYGON
0x7647d540c7026514e3e7d%96aa91641c293faccsl

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round

Visit babydogevc.com site
NFT Voucher

NFT

Shiba Inu

NFT

Voucher

Shiba Inu

https://raca.one/

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x7647d540c7026514e3e7d96aa91641c293facc51

Date & time

2023-10-27
00:13:18

2023-10-11
20:11:33

2023-10-09
19:45:37

2023-10-07
05:17:13

2023-10-07
05:17:03

2023-10-03
19:00:43

2023-10-03
17:27:40

2023-09-09
23:19:59

2023-09-09
20:28:34

Transaction Id

0x4856c68dd651316e6f05

35h461772587f0b04c4474

aelaft2eda865aa72c83870

Oxlec14c887a3734e249b3

55bhe71613a42d9caebbech

fb4c334al1f9d963014e25d

Oxa48eb0eb9e5f42Fb35eb

c37835312d23aa017ebd3b

£914b72521adaB567f7d3d

Ox3c388031c6c18567cedb

3463t2h838248bcfebsS7ch

d6d05662932ab8dd91ball

Oxda74d9481ce?0505bbd3

3261ef00b95ch23aafa2f7

306f08eldf7e7f2e6a0934

0x2ea4968fe3923e26eel?

cdae3fbb75b49773d3ce4l

o8hdc0735c67%6ee2ale8f

Ox6b9e9d8t4629282de8f0

b446ab4c213597527e34de

c4e27ee8bb6fbchcdb6376c3

Oxa0e5844a0dele3487d02

37107a5017e95ac488282f

2793f1164305716cd80813

Oxaeblee2d354c83ect8hd

706be4933c2eb6e62f5305b

486a83e2ad84%9aelh3604a

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+

1 Visit

babydogevc.com

site

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 Shiba Inu

1 Shiba Inu

1

https://raca.one/

1 Voucher

1 NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4856c68dd651316e6f0535b461772587f0b04c4474ae1af2eda865aa72c83870
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4856c68dd651316e6f0535b461772587f0b04c4474ae1af2eda865aa72c83870
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4856c68dd651316e6f0535b461772587f0b04c4474ae1af2eda865aa72c83870
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ec14c887a3734e249b355be71613a42d9cae66ecbfb4c334a1f9d963014e25d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ec14c887a3734e249b355be71613a42d9cae66ecbfb4c334a1f9d963014e25d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ec14c887a3734e249b355be71613a42d9cae66ecbfb4c334a1f9d963014e25d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa48eb0e69e5f42fb35ebc37835312d23aa017ebd3bf914b72521ada0567f7d3d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa48eb0e69e5f42fb35ebc37835312d23aa017ebd3bf914b72521ada0567f7d3d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa48eb0e69e5f42fb35ebc37835312d23aa017ebd3bf914b72521ada0567f7d3d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3c388031c6c18567cedb3463f2b838248bcfe657cbd6d05662932ab8dd91ba13
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3c388031c6c18567cedb3463f2b838248bcfe657cbd6d05662932ab8dd91ba13
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3c388031c6c18567cedb3463f2b838248bcfe657cbd6d05662932ab8dd91ba13
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xda74d9481ce90505bbd33261ef00b95cb23aa0a2f7306f08e1df7e7f2e6a0934
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xda74d9481ce90505bbd33261ef00b95cb23aa0a2f7306f08e1df7e7f2e6a0934
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xda74d9481ce90505bbd33261ef00b95cb23aa0a2f7306f08e1df7e7f2e6a0934
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2ea4968fe3923e26ee12cdae3fbb75b49773d3ce4158bdc0735c6796ee2a1e8f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2ea4968fe3923e26ee12cdae3fbb75b49773d3ce4158bdc0735c6796ee2a1e8f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2ea4968fe3923e26ee12cdae3fbb75b49773d3ce4158bdc0735c6796ee2a1e8f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6b9e9d8f4629282de8f0b446ab4c213597527e34dec4e27ee8b6fbcbcd6376c3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6b9e9d8f4629282de8f0b446ab4c213597527e34dec4e27ee8b6fbcbcd6376c3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6b9e9d8f4629282de8f0b446ab4c213597527e34dec4e27ee8b6fbcbcd6376c3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa0e5844a0de1e3487d0237107a5017e95ac488282f2793f1164305716cd80813
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa0e5844a0de1e3487d0237107a5017e95ac488282f2793f1164305716cd80813
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa0e5844a0de1e3487d0237107a5017e95ac488282f2793f1164305716cd80813
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xae61ee2d354c83ecf8bd706be4933c2e6e62f5305b486a83e2ad849ae1b3604a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xae61ee2d354c83ecf8bd706be4933c2e6e62f5305b486a83e2ad849ae1b3604a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xae61ee2d354c83ecf8bd706be4933c2e6e62f5305b486a83e2ad849ae1b3604a

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-08-31 Oxe04F3f1987ddac494b01 + 1 NFT Airdrop v
18:42:11 fhbOc9a5c77afc743a3843 Round
68abelac8f0552fc73fca7

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe04f3f1987ddac494b01fbb0c9a5c77afc743a384368a6e1ac8f0552fc73fca7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe04f3f1987ddac494b01fbb0c9a5c77afc743a384368a6e1ac8f0552fc73fca7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe04f3f1987ddac494b01fbb0c9a5c77afc743a384368a6e1ac8f0552fc73fca7

